Facility

LM Childcare Center
Contact: Felicia Audino

YWCA (Linden Meadows)
Contact: Kelly Sheeshka

Little Years Nursery
Contact: Olga Wiebe

Brightling Children’s Academy
Contact: Karolina Dressler

TRP Academy of Martial Arts
Contact: J. Park
Stephen Rivest

Mieke’s Daycare
Contact: Mieke Wernham

Advantage Childcare Centre
Contact: Hermeet Dhanjal

Little Lambs Preschool
Contact: Natalie Hemminger
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DAYCARES

Email

lindenmeadowscc@gmailcom

kelly.sheeshka@ymanitoba.ca

littleyearsschool@yahoo.ca

info@brightlingacademy.ca

info@trpacademy.com

imwernham@hotmail.com

info@advantagechildcareacademy.ca

llcp@mymts.net

Phone #

204-488-0321

204-228-2770

204-489-0303

204-487-7879

204-477-5425

204-488-4644

204-453-2222

204-475-5222
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